
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
     

    
DIVISION 3   2004 - 2005 

 
     

FINAL TABLE POSITIONS 
      

 
VPs 

  

P W D 

 

L 

  

  
WINNERS 

 
123 

 

Kettering  'C' 8 6 0 

 

2 

  

   
117 

 

Stamford  'D' 8 7 0 

 

1 

  

 
76 

 

Orton 8 4 0 

 

4 

  

 
50 

 

Stamford 'E' 8 3 0 

 

5 

  

 
34 

 

Peterborough  'D' 8 0 0 

 

8 

  

 
0 

 

Wellingborough 0 0 0 

 

0 

      

 

400 

 

Games / 2 x 20 VPs 20 x 20 

   
     Wellingborough have had to drop out of the league since their members are not prepared to travel as far as Stamford and Peterborough. 

 See notes below for results removed and fixtures cancelled. 
      

FIXTURES and RESULTS 

       

 

IMPs 

  
VPs 

 

IMPs 

  Wednesday 16th February * 20 
 
Stamford  'D' 14 - 6 

 
Orton 

    Thursday 10th February * 66 
 
Kettering  'C' 19 - 1 

 
Peterborough 'D' 

    Friday 28th January * 

 

Peterborough 'D' 1 - 19 

 

Stamford  'D' 68 

   Friday 14th January * 34 

 

Orton 16 - 4 

 

Stamford 'E' 

    Friday 17th December * 7 
 
Stamford 'E' 12 - 8 

 
Peterborough 'D' 

    Thursday 25th November * 

 

Peterborough 'D' 4 - 16 

 

Orton 35 

    Wednesday 10th November * 39 

 

Kettering  'C' 16 - 4 

 

Stamford 'E' 

    Wednesday 3rd November * 

 

Kettering  'C' 9 - 11 

 

Stamford  'D' 2 

   Wednesday 20th October * 13 
 
Stamford 'E' 13 - 7 

 
Stamford 'D' 

     Wednesday 20th October * 93 
 
Kettering  'C' 20 - 0 

 
Orton 

     Friday 24th September * 

 

Orton 0 - 20 

 

Stamford  'D' 141 

   Thursday 16th September * 

 

Peterborough 'D' 5 - 15 

 

Kettering  'C' 31 

   Friday 13th August * 51 
 
Stamford  'D' 17 - 3 

 
Peterborough 'D' 

     Wednesday 11th August * 
 

Stamford 'E' 0 - 20 
 
Orton 81 

   Friday 16th July * 

  

Peterborough 'D' 8 - 12 

 

Stamford 'E' 10 

    Wednesday 14th July * 10 

 

Stamford  'D' 12 - 8 

 

Kettering 'C' 

    Wednesday 23rd June * 
 

Stamford 'E' 2 - 18 
 
Kettering  'C' 62 

   Friday 18th June * 37 
 
Orton 16 - 4 

 
Peterborough 'D' 

    Wednesday 2nd June * 46 

 

Stamford 'D' 17 - 3 

 

Stamford 'E' 

    Monday 24th May * 

 

Orton 2 - 18 

 

Kettering  'C' 59 

   
            

These results have been removed from the table above 
  

             Thursday 7th October * 20 
 
Wellingborough 14 - 6 

 
Peterborough 'D' 

    Wednesday 11th August * 

 

Wellingborough 6 - 14 

 

Kettering  'C' 22 

   Monday 12th July * 46 

 

Orton 17 - 3 

 

Wellingborough 

    Wednesday 16th June * 18 
 
Wellingborough 14 - 6 

 
Stamford  'D' 

    
            

These matches will not now be played 
  

             Postponed in May 

  

Peterborough 'D' 

 

v 

  

Wellingborough 

    Postponed in September 

  

Stamford 'E' 

 

v 

  

Wellingborough 

    Postponed in November 
  

Stamford  'D' 
 

v 
  

Wellingborough 
    Wednesday 16th February 

 

Wellingborough 

 

v 

  

Stamford 'E' 

    Wednesday 19th January 

 

Kettering  'C' 

 

v 

  

Wellingborough 

    Wednesday 8th December 

 

Wellingborough 

 

v 

  

Orton 

    
     

    
416 

    
489 

  
          

tbc = To be confirmed 

 

203 + 197 

 

905 

 * = Result Sheet Received 
 

400 
   



 


